Mode :
FIN/MD :
VIN :

Salesdesignation :

- Parts list -

MD mode Mod. des. overview :
WDB 2094721F212778 Catalog :
WDBTK72F67F212778 Major assembly :
CLK 550 Major assembly MD :

Assortment class: Car

Market :

Item no.
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North America

Part number
A 209 470 22 01

A 203 470 00 40

A 000 990 39 50

A 004 990 33 50

A 108 990 03 40

A 209 470 07 20

A 209 476 03 26

A 006 997 06 90

A 209 470 00 64

A 006 997 18 90

A 006 997 18 90

A 006 997 18 90

A 006 997 18 90

A 006 997 18 90

A 006 997 18 90

A 230 476 87 26

A 230 476 87 26

A 005 997 86 90

A 230 476 87 26

Group :
Subgroup :

Designation/description
FUEL TANK

Code: 494

TENSIONING STRAP

TANK ATTACHMENT

NUT

FUEL TANK MOUNTING M18X1.5
COMBINATION NUT

FUEL TANK MOUNTING M8
WASHER

FUEL TANK MOUNTING
FILLER NECK

Code: 494

CLK CONVERTIBLE
69W

47 - FUEL SYSTEM
015 - FUEL TANK WITH ATTACHMENT PARTS

Quantity Version
001

002
002
002
002

001

[014, 015, 016, 017] From Chassis: T 068641 From Date: ...

. HOSE

001

FROM FILLER NECK TO FUEL TANK

Code: 494
. HOSE CLAMP
MOLDED HOSE 45-55 MM
. LINE
FUEL LINE
Code: 494
. HOSE CLAMP
HOSE 13-14.5
Code: 494
. HOSE CLAMP
CONNECTING HOSE 13-14.5
Code: 494
. HOSE CLAMP
CONNECTING HOSE 13-14.5
. HOSE CLAMP
TO HOSE 13-14.5
Code: 494
. HOSE CLAMP

HOSE TO BREATHER PIPE 13-14.5

HOSE CLAVIP
BREATHER TO FUEL TANK 13-14.5
. HOSE

002

001

002

002

001

002

001

001

NB

TANK FOR SERVICE VENTING 1600 MM

Code: 494

[404] ORDER BY THE METER
. HOSE

NB

FROM TANK TO SERVICE VENTILATION

1600 MM;50 MM
Code: 494
_][404] ORDER BY THE METER
. LOOM TIE
HOSE FASTENING 26.5 MM
Code: 494
. HOSE

002

NB

TANK VENTILATION TO ACTIVATED

CHARCOAL FILTER 1600 MM
—][404] ORDER BY THE METER
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150

160

170

175

200

220

237

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

315

320

330

335

340

350

360

390

400
410

410

410

420

430

440

470

480

550

560

A 209 476 10 26

A 006 997 18 90

A 638 997 25 90

A 010 997 32 81

A 209 470 05 94

A 209 470 04 94

A 003 997 57 90

A 001 990 72 82

A 000 987 22 43

A 203 471 00 50

A 004 990 33 50

A 140 988 00 25

A 001 990 12 36

A 203 471 00 87

N 914151 004015

A 211 470 04 05

A 168 471 06 79

A 001 990 23 92

A 202 997 26 81

A 000 990 03 11

A 000 987 01 39

A 000 476 00 66

A 001 990 80 54
A 203 4710179

A 203 471 03 79

A 2114710579

A 028 997 92 48

A 203 477 00 41

N 000000 001117

A 006 997 18 90

A 203 471 03 95

A 000 994 03 39

A 016 997 41 45

. HOSE

FILLER NECK TO CHARCOAL FILTER

Code: 494
. HOSE CLAMP

HOSE FASTENING 13-14.5

. LOOM TIE

HOSE FASTENING 22,5/9MM

Code: 494
GROMMET
FILLER NECK
DELIVERY UNIT

WITH FLUID LEVEL SENSOR

DELIVERY UNIT

WITH FUEL LEVEL SENSOR &
INTEGRATED FUEL FILTER

Code: 494
CLAWP

PURGE LINE TO FUEL FILTER 10X6 MM

Code: 494

RUBBER SLEEVE

FUEL TANK

RUBBER SLEEVE

FUEL TANK
. BUSHING
FUEL TANK

COMBINATION NUT

FUEL TANK M8
TREENAIL

FILLER NECK IN SIDE PANEL

BOLT

FILLER NECK TO SIDE PANEL

COVER
FUEL TANK
SCREW

COVERING 4X12

FILLER CAP

Code: 494

. SEAL RING
FILLER CAP
Code: 494/921

. EXPANSION RIVET
FILLER CAP TO FILLER NECK 5.2 MM

GROMMET

SEALING TO TANK RECESS

BOLT

FILLER PIPE MOUNTING M6X18
RUBBER BUMPER

FUEL TANK

RETAINING COLLAR

MOLDED HOSE
NUT
SEAL RING

Replaced by: A 203 471 03 79

SEAL RING

Replaced by: A 211 471 05 79

SEAL RING
SEAL RING
BRACKET
FUEL FILTER

HEXALOBULAR BOLT
FUEL FILTER BRACKET M6X23

HOSE CLAMVP

ON FEED LINE 13-14.5

SHIM

COVERING TO FLOOR

WIRE RING

MAINTENANCE OPENING

Code: 494

_.|[014, 015] From Chassis: T 068641 From Date: 10/01/2006...

SEAL RING

MAINTENANCE OPENING
Replaced by: A 019 997 23 45

Code: 494

—.|[014, 015] From Chassis: T 068641 From Date: 10/01/2006...
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560 A 019 997 23 45 SEAL RING 002
MAINTENANCE OPENING
Code: 494
J [014, 015] From Chassis: T 068641 From Date: 10/01/2006...

570 A 001995 12 10 CLAWP 002
MAINTENANCE OPENING
Code: 494
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